
ＤＲＡＷＮ
ＢＹ

ＤＥＳＩＧＮＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＡＰＰＲＯＶＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＣＨＥＣＫＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＤＡＴＥ

ＳＣＡＬＥ

ＲＥＶＩＳＥＤ ＴＩＴＬＥ

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧＮｏ．

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ Ｎｏ．

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION

6.5 70 14

10
0

44

91

44

91

96

48

１

１

TYPE－１

Rear

Rear

Side

Bottom

SideFront

Panel cut-out dimension 92 ×45+0.8
0 0

+0.6

２

２

Terminal screws : M3
S.Mayumi S.Mayumi

FC-01582
F C - 0 1 5 8 2

４８１Ｄ

Sep.25,2012

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION. All rights reserved.



ＤＲＡＷＮ
ＢＹ

ＤＥＳＩＧＮＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＡＰＰＲＯＶＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＣＨＥＣＫＥＤ
ＢＹ

ＤＡＴＥ

ＳＣＡＬＥ

ＲＥＶＩＳＥＤ ＴＩＴＬＥ

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧＮｏ．

ＤＲＡＷＩＮＧ Ｎｏ．

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION

6.5 70

10
0

44

91

44

91

96

48

TYPE－Ｂ□－１

TYPE－Ｂ□

２

２

18.5

Rear

Front

Side

Bottom

SideRear

２

２
S.Mayumi S.Mayumi

FC-01582
F C - 0 1 5 8 2

Sep.25,2012
４８１Ｄ

TYPE－ＤＮ－１

TYPE－ＤＮ

TSURUGA ELECTRIC CORPORATION. All rights reserved.


	FC-01582.pdf
	FC-01582-2

